4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO-1.17
Antena Club

BENZING M2

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

0l1.Jankowice 6

10
10
10
42

2036542M
1108012F
2036545M
1092113F
1092005F
1108091M
0306116M
0306156M
0306142M
0306168M
1108002F
0306149M
1092068M
1108081M
1108052F
1108088M
0587077M
0306158M
1108045F
0587010M
0306157F
1092148M
0587115F
1108082M
0306152M
0306167F
1108046M
0306107F
0306127M
2025365F
0306131M
0306178F
1108070M
1108069F
0306166M
0924074M
1141320M
0587029M
0587009F
1108092M

- BENZING Live!

743251
47°

51n

.07.2025
.07.2025
.07.2025

32.

Columbofil

96" N Longitudine
17:05:12 GPS
17:05:12 +0
17:05:12 GPS +3h
|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora
| SOLZ |DBO91E34 | 10.07 17:
|ALBS |DB1468AF | 10.07 17:
| SOLZ |DBO91E20 | 10.07 17:
|ALBS |DB1468A1 | 10.07 17:
| BALT |DB1468AD | 10.07 17:
|ARGI |DBO91E30 | 10.07 17
|ROSU |DBO91E3D | 10.07 17
|GUT |DB092251 | 10.07 17
|CUC |DBO91DFE | 10.07 17
|GUT |DBO91E38 | 10.07 17
| SOLZ |DB1468F5 | 10.07 17
|ALBS |DBO91E17 | 10.07 17
|ARGI |DBO91E3A | 10.07 17
|GUT |DBO91E2B | 10.07 17:
|ROSU |DB1468EC | 10.07 17:
| SOLZ |DBO91E19 | 10.07 17:
|[MARM |DBO91E40 | 10.07 17:
| SOLZ |DBO91DE6 | 10.07 17:
| SOLZ |DB14689B | 10.07 17:
| SOLZ |DBO91E37 | 10.07 17:
| SOLZ |DB146899 | 10.07 17:
|MARM |DBO91DFO | 10.07 17
|ALBS |DB1468F0 | 10.07 17:
|GUT |DBO91EOA | 10.07 17:
| SOLZ |DBO91E2A | 10.07 17:
|GUT |DB1468E4 | 10.07 17:
|GUT |DB092279 | 10.07 17:
| SOLZ |DB1468A0 | 10.07 17:
|ALBS |DBO91DE8 | 10.07 17:
|ALBS |DB1468B5 | 10.07 17:
|[MARM |DBO91E14 | 10.07 17:
|BALT |DB14689D | 10.07 17
|GUT |DBO91DE4 | 10.07 17:
|GUT |DB1468D8 | 10.07 17:
|ALBS |DBO91DF2 | 10.07 17:
| SOLZ |DBO91DF3 | 10.07 17:
| SOLZ |DB09228D | 10.07 17:
|CUC |DBO91DEA | 10.07 17:
| SOLZ |DB1468A8 | 10.07 17:
|ALBS |DBO91DDF | 10.07 17:

Cod concurs: 34373

Loc lansare

Benzing 48903559 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

Jankowice ©

Locix Columbo Team

26° 18" 33.33"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

107, 2025 16324

E

703849
8000A013


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/236813_1752167113.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil: 743251
: 47°

Latitudine 51" 32
Ceas Atomic : 10.07.2025
Ceas Porumbei : 10.07.2025
Sincronizare : 10.07.2025

Por. imbarcati: 42

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

0l1.Jankowice 6

.96' N

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine

17:05:12 GPS
17:05:12 +0
17:05:12 GPS +3h

VALD | 17 .07.2025 16:24

FILE ON
SERVER

Jankowice ©

Locix Columbo Team
26° 18" 33.33'" E

[INr.inel
| | senzor

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

041 |RO 24 0306159F
042 |RO 21 1092103M

| SOLZ |DB1468CA |
|GUT |DBO91EOC |

10.07 17:11:47
10.07 17:11:54

Semnaturi: Crescator

Comisia control

Comisia imbarcare

Versiune SW: RO-1.17
Antena Club

BENZING M2 - BENZING Live!

Cod concurs: 34373

Benzing 48903559 SW-4.5 HW-8.0

Serie ceas: 703849
Autorizare: 80002013

Pag.: 2/2


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/236813_1752167113.pdf

